Universitat Regensburg: Purchases

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope

Email: ahope@emerald.com

List of Recent Purchases

Year

2019

2019

2020

2020

2021

2021

2022

2022

Account Number: 305127

Sub No. Period Product Sale Type Currency Value Value (£) Start End
199028 13 Journal of Corporate Real Estate Standard EUR 880 765 01-Jan-2019 31-Dec-2019
227125 8 International Journal of Housing Markets and Analysis Standard EUR 403 350 01-Jan-2019 31-Dec-2019
311461 2 Emerald Management 200 Standard EUR 11,664 10,143 01-Jan-2019 31-Dec-2019
364291 1 Emerald Business, Management & Economics eBook Collection Purchase Transactional//, EUR 0 0 01-Jan-2017 31-Dec-2017
364521 1 National License Archive (2017) Transactional//, EUR 0 0 01-Jan-2019 31-Dec-2019
11,258
199028 14 Journal of Corporate Real Estate Standard EUR 917 797 01-Jan-2020 31-Dec-2020
227125 9 International Journal of Housing Markets and Analysis Standard EUR 421 366 01-Jan-2020 31-Dec-2020
311461 3 Emerald Management 200 Standard EUR 11,956 10,397 01-Jan-2020 31-Dec-2020
377343 1 Emerald Business, Management & Economics eBook Collection Purchase Transactional/; EUR 0 0 01-Jan-2018 31-Dec-2018
377675 1 National License Archive (2018) Transactional/; EUR 0 0 01-Jan-2020 31-Dec-2020
11,560
199028 15 Journal of Corporate Real Estate Standard EUR 955 830 01-Jan-2021 31-Dec-2021
227125 10 International Journal of Housing Markets and Analysis Standard EUR 440 383 01-Jan-2021 31-Dec-2021
311461 4 Emerald Management 200 Standard EUR 12,254 10,656 01-Jan-2021 31-Dec-2021
391018 1 Emerald Business, Management & Economics eBook Collection Purchase Transactional/; EUR 0 0 01-Jan-2019 31-Dec-2019
391409 1 National License Archive (2019) Transactional/; EUR 0 0 01-Jan-2021 31-Dec-2021
11,869
199028 16  Journal of Corporate Real Estate Standard EUR 831 723 01-Jan-2022 31-Dec-2022
227125 11 International Journal of Housing Markets and Analysis Standard EUR 477 415 01-Jan-2022 31-Dec-2022
1,137

List of Backfile/Transactional Purchases
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Universitat Regensburg: Emerald Journal Summary

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

Downloads of Journal Content by Subject

Subject 2019 2020 2021 Journals Access 12 Month Authors Editorial Notes:

Accounting, Finance and Economics 793 779 831 42 76 6 Journals available - the number of

Business, Management and Strategy 1,588 1,765 1,801 57 92 5 j;:qrne;l;currently being published by

er

Education 464 376 295 23 17

Engineering 106 187 120 26 7 1 Access to - the number of journals the
customer currently has access to

Health and Social Care 76 154 117 32 17

HR, Learning and Organization Studies 2,051 3,847 2,361 25 21 7 1 12 Month Turnaways - the number of

. failed attempts to download content

Information and Knowledge Management 776 901 77 12 2 due to subscription limits durung the

Library & Information Sciences 693 606 623 16 5 last 12 months

Marketing 220 gee (=310 & ‘ Authors - the number of authors who

Operations, Logistics and Quality 909 77 1,030 16 10 1 1 have published at least one article in

Property Management & Built Environment 1,447 1,089 1,168 20 37 44 A | el suleel W e el du e
previous 5 years.

Public Policy and Environmental Management 167 127 208 13 6

Tourism and Hospitality Management 171 284 212 8 1 Editorial - the number of current
editors, editorial advisory board

Total 10,461 11,754 10,793 313 293 members etc
Recent Journal Trends Monthly Journal Downloads Year-to-date Comparison
Downloads Spend (EUR) 3,000 - 15,000 -

2,000 -
10,000
1,000 -
2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 2021 5,000
0 T T T T T T T T T T T T
2019 2020 2021 - = -
£ 8553753528538 3¢§
Journal Spend (EUR) 12,947 13,294 13,649 2 b = < = 5 < 0 =z 0
Journal Article Downloads 10,461 11,754 10,793 2019 W 2020 W 2021 2022 0
Journal CPD (EUR) 1.24 1.13 1.26 2019 2020 2021 2022
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Universitat Regensburg: Journal Usage Summary

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127
Monthly Journal Downloads Year-to-date Comparison
3,000 - 14,000 -
2,500 - 12,000 -

2,000 - 10,000

1,500 - 8,000

1,000 - o 6,000

500 - 4,000

0 T T T T T T T T T T T T 25000

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
0
2019 W 2020 W 2021 W 2022 2019 2020 2021 2022
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Annual Comparison

2019 1,078 983 858 769 1,722 1,414 929 470 573 569 590 508 2019
2020 721 892 580 660 1,545 2,458 1,151 566 546 877 878 890 2020
2021 732 986 821 917 1,277 1,209 735 560 675 716 1,044 1,133 2021
2022 2022
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Universitat Regensburg: Most Used Journals

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

©®

Downloads of Journal Content by Subject

Product Subject 2019 2020 2021 2021 YTD  2022YTD  Variance Var Chart

Journal of Property Investment & Finance Property Management & Built Environment 697 470 585 585 0 -585 -
Personnel Review HR, Learning and Organization Studies 212 430 306 306 0 -306 -
Journal of Business & Industrial Marketing Marketing 179 182 293 293 0 -293 -
Journal of Workplace Learning HR, Learning and Organization Studies 306 395 248 248 0 -248 -
European Journal of Marketing Marketing 21 170 248 248 0 -248 -
Journal of Managerial Psychology HR, Learning and Organization Studies 270 373 234 234 0 -234 -
European Journal of Training and Development HR, Learning and Organization Studies 156 338 224 224 0 -224 .
Management Decision Business, Management and Strategy 195 231 21 211 0 -211 .
Journal of European Real Estate Research Property Management & Built Environment 265 273 192 192 0 -192 .
Leadership & Organization Development Journal HR, Learning and Organization Studies 171 354 183 183 0 -183 .
European Journal of Innovation Management Business, Management and Strategy 124 188 179 179 0 -179 .
International Journal of Operations & Production Management Operations, Logistics and Quality 123 106 172 172 0 -172 .
Business Process Management Journal Operations, Logistics and Quality 253 197 170 170 0 -170 .
Journal of Documentation Library & Information Sciences 89 94 168 168 0 -168 .
Journal of Management Development HR, Learning and Organization Studies 135 172 147 147 0 -147 .
Industrial Management & Data Systems Information and Knowledge Management 142 162 146 146 0 -146 .
International Journal of Contemporary Hospitality Management Tourism and Hospitality Management 93 206 143 143 0 -143 .
Journal of Organizational Change Management HR, Learning and Organization Studies 89 498 137 137 0 -137 .
Accounting, Auditing & Accountability Journal Accounting, Finance and Economics 188 147 134 134 0 -134 .
Journal of Services Marketing Marketing 80 58 132 132 0 -132 .
The Journal of Risk Finance Accounting, Finance and Economics 31 23 122 122 0 -122 l
Internet Research Information and Knowledge Management 74 91 117 117 0 -117 l
International Journal of Physical Distribution & Logistics Managen Operations, Logistics and Quality 153 83 116 116 0 -116 l
International Journal of Housing Markets and Analysis Property Management & Built Environment 131 103 113 113 0 -113 l
Journal of Knowledge Management Information and Knowledge Management 149 277 112 112 0 -112 l
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Universitat Regensburg: Journal Subject Usage

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope

Email: ahope@emerald.com

Account Number: 305127

Downloads of Journal Content by Subject

Subject

Health and Social Care

Engineering

Public Policy and Environmental Management
Tourism and Hospitality Management
Education

Library & Information Sciences

Information and Knowledge Management
Accounting, Finance and Economics
Operations, Logistics and Quality

Property Management & Built Environment
Marketing

Business, Management and Strategy

HR, Learning and Organization Studies

Turnaways of Journal Content by Subject

Subject

Library & Information Sciences

Tourism and Hospitality Management
Information and Knowledge Management
Public Policy and Environmental Management
Engineering

Marketing

Operations, Logistics and Quality
Education

Health and Social Care

HR, Learning and Organization Studies
Property Management & Built Environment
Accounting, Finance and Economics

Business, Management and Strategy

2019 2020 2021 2021 YTD
76 154 117 117
106 187 120 120
167 127 208 208
171 284 212 212
464 376 295 295
693 606 623 623
776 901 717 717
793 779 831 831
909 717 1,030 1,030
1,447 1,089 1,168 1,168
1,220 922 1,310 1,310
1,588 1,765 1,801 1,801
2,051 3,847 2,361 2,361

2019 2020 2021 2021 YTD

6 0 0
0 1 1
17 41 2 2
7 14 6 6
1" 9 7 7
37 14 7 7
35 3 10 10
20 21 17 17
9 7 17 17
58 38 21 21
31 3 37 37
67 66 76 76
44 59 92 92

2022 YTD

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

2022 YTD

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Variance

-117
-120
-208
-212
-295
-623
=717
-831
-1,030
-1,168
-1,310
-1,801
-2,361

Variance

-17

Var Chart

Var Chart
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Universitat Regensburg: Journal Turnaways

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

The following table shows the top 40 journals in terms of the number of turnaways their content has
received over the last 12 months (ending Dec-2021).

Emerald Content

Total Backfiles Published
Journal Turnaways Premier After 2006
Sustainability Accounting, Management and Policy Journal 31 0 31
Meditari Accountancy Research 26 2 24
Multinational Business Review 21 1 20
Journal of Asia Business Studies 19 16 3
International Journal of Innovation Science 17 17
Archnet-lJAR: International Journal of Architectural Research 14 13
International Journal of Organization Theory & Behavior 14 14

International Journal of Disaster Resilience in the Built Environment
Review of International Business and Strategy

International Journal of Lean Six Sigma

Journal of Global Responsibility

World Journal of Entrepreneurship, Management and Sustainable Developmen
Journal of Criminological Research, Policy and Practice

Journal of Global Mobility: The Home of Expatriate Management Research
Management Research: The Journal of the Iberoamerican Academy of Manage
International Journal of Migration, Health and Social Care

Journal of Islamic Accounting and Business Research

Journal of Participation and Employee Ownership

Journal of Property, Planning and Environmental Law

Aircraft Engineering and Aerospace Technology: An International Journal
Asian Education and Development Studies

Higher Education, Skills and Work-based Learning

International Journal of Ethics and Systems

Journal of Applied Research in Higher Education

Journal of Financial Reporting and Accounting

Journal of Islamic Marketing

Smart and Sustainable Built Environment

World Journal of Science, Technology and Sustainable Development
Advances in Mental Health and Intellectual Disabilities

Built Environment Project and Asset Management

History of Education Review

International Journal for Lesson and Learning Studies

Journal of Contemporary Marketing Science

Journal of Cultural Heritage Management and Sustainable Development
Journal of Humanitarian Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Journal of International Education in Business

Journal of Public Budgeting, Accounting & Financial Management
Journal of Public Procurement

Journal of Social Marketing

Open House International

Sport, Business and Management: An International Journal

O O O O O -~ O O O 0O OO O O O O -~ W N O O N OO OO 0O O oo O o o o o o o —~ o

N N N NN D DN DN DNDNDDNDNDDNDNMDNDDNWWWW W W WS> oaooaooa oo oo o N o o o ©
N NN NN =2 DN NN DNDNDDNMNDNDDNDWOWDNO =2 W whNN P> oo oa ag a o oo o N o o o ©

VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems
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Universitat Regensburg: Journal Turnaways

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127
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The following chart shows the monthly ratio of downloads to turnaways. A sudden jump in the proportion of turnaways may indicate there is an issue that needs

investigating.
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Universitat Regensburg: Journal Editorial Representation

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

HR, Learning and Organization Studies

Journal Person Role Start Date

European Journal of Training and Development Regina Mulder EAB (Journal)  14-Jun-2011

Operations, Logistics and Quality

Journal Person Role Start Date

Business Process Management Journal Bernd Heinrich EAB (Journal) 15-Mar-2007

Property Management & Built Environment

Journal Person Role Start Date

International Journal of Housing Markets and Analysis Gabriel Lee EAB (Journal) 16-Jan-2008
Journal of European Real Estate Research Steffen Sebastian EAB (Journal) 29-Jan-2008
Journal of European Real Estate Research Sven Bienert EAB (Journal) 20-Nov-2017
Journal of Property Investment & Finance Sven Bienert EAB (Journal) 16-Dec-2015
Journal of Property Investment & Finance Wolfgang Schaefers EAB (Journal) 29-May-2019
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Universitat Regensburg: Journal Authorship

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

Aslib Journal of Information Management
Article Downloads Citations

Dr. Markus Kattenbeck, Ms. Melanie A. Kilian, Dr. Matthias Ferstl, Prof. Bernd
Ludwig, Assoc. Prof. Florian Alt (2019), "Towards task-sensitive assistance in public 482 3]
spaces"”, Aslib Journal of Information Management, Vol. 71, No. 3

Prof. David Elsweiler, Dr Markus Kattenbeck (2019), "Understanding credibility
judgements for web search snippets”, Aslib Journal of Information Management, 1,253 7
Vol. 71, No. 3

Business Process Management Journal
Article Downloads Citations
Dr Florian Andreas Johannsen (2018), "Process-related value propositions of

enterprise social media use for the external communication with end consumers", 1,148 7
Business Process Management Journal, Vol. 24, No. 1

COMPEL

Article Downloads Citations

Mr. Christopher Stroehlein, Mr. Hermann Landes, Dr. Andreas Krug, Mr. Peter
Dietz (2019), "Magnetic coupling of mechanical modes in MRI systems", COMPEL.:
The International Journal for Computation and Mathematics in Electrical and
Electronic Engineering, Vol. 38, No. 5

Critical perspectives on international business

Article Downloads Citations

Dr. Kerstin Rego, Prof. Thomas Steger (2019), "Power struggles in the MNC — The
contribution of a Bourdieusian perspective", Critical perspectives on international 184 1
business, Vol. 15, No. 4

European Journal of Innovation Management

Article Downloads Citations

Dr. Herbert Endres, Prof. Stefan Huesig (2019), "Exploring the Digital Innovation
Process - The Role of Functionality for the Adoption of Innovation Management
Software by Innovation Managers", European Journal of Innovation Management,
Vol. 22, No. 2

2,003 12

Prof Regina H. Mulder, Mr Andreas Widmann (2018), "Team Learning Behaviours
and Innovative Work Behaviour in Work Teams", European Journal of Innovation 2,023 19
Management, Vol. 21, No. 3
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Universitat Regensburg: Journal Authorship

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

Information and Computer Security

Article Downloads Citations

Mr. Manfred Vielberth, Mr. Ludwig Englbrecht, Prof. Glnther Pernul (2021),

"Improving Data Quality for Human-as-a-Security-Sensor A process-driven quality 106
improvement approach for user-provided incident information", Information and

Computer Security, Vol. 29, No. 2

International Journal of Climate Change Strategies and Management

Article Downloads Citations

Prof. Wolfgang Buchholz, Prof. Dirk Riibbelke (2021), "Overstraining International
Climate Finance: When Conflicts of Objectives Threaten Its Success", International 42
Journal of Climate Change Strategies and Management, Vol. 13, No. 4

International Journal of Housing Markets and Analysis

Article Downloads Citations

Dr. Jan Philip Weber, Prof. Gabriel Lee (2020), "A new measure of private rental
market regulation index and its effects on housing rents: cross-country evidence", 226 1
International Journal of Housing Markets and Analysis, Vol. 13, No. 4

Dr Jens Hirsch, Mr Philipp Schéfer (2017), "Do urban tourism hotspots affect Berlin
housing rents?", International Journal of Housing Markets and Analysis, Vol. 10, No. 738 20
2

Dr Marcelo Cajias, Mr Sebastian Ertl (2017), "The sensitivity of house prices under
varying monetary regimes: the Nordic scenario”, International Journal of Housing 371 1
Markets and Analysis, Vol. 10, No. 1

Mr. Simon Wiersma, Prof. Tobias Just, Dr. Michael Heinrich (9999), "Segmenting
German Housing Markets using Principal Component and Cluster Analyses", 60 1
International Journal of Housing Markets and Analysis, Vol. 0, No. 0

Ms. Katrin Kandlbinder, Dr. Norman G. Miller, Dr. Michael Sklarz (2019), "Leveling
the playing field: out-of-town buyer premiums in US housing markets over time", 81 1
International Journal of Housing Markets and Analysis, Vol. 12, No. 3

Prof. Tobias Just, Dr. Michael Heinrich, Dr. Mark Andreas Maurin, Prof. Thomas
Schreck (2020), "Foreclosure discounts for German housing markets", International 90 1
Journal of Housing Markets and Analysis, Vol. 13, No. 2

International Journal of Manpower

Article Downloads Citations

Dr. Gerhard Messmann, Prof. Regina H. Mulder (2020), "A Short Measure of
Innovative Work Behaviour as a Dynamic, Context-Bound Construct”, International 312 2
Journal of Manpower, Vol. 41, No. 8
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Universitat Regensburg: Journal Authorship

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

Journal of Applied Accounting Research

Article Downloads Citations

Dr Gregor Dorfleitner, Dr. Davide Forcella, Mrs. Quynh-Anh Nguyen (9999), "The
digital transformation of microfinance institutions: An empirical analysis", Journal of 114
Applied Accounting Research, Vol. 0, No. 0

Journal of Business Strategy

Article Downloads Citations

Dr. Herbert Endres, Ms. Kristina Stoiber, Ms. Nina Magdalena Wenzl (2020),
"Managing digital transformation through hybrid business models", Journal of 844 3
Business Strategy, Vol. 41, No. 6

Journal of Economic Studies

Article Downloads  Citations
Prof. Wolfgang Buchholz, Prof. Richard Cornes, Prof. Dirk Ribbelke (2020),

"Matching in the Kolm triangle: interiority and participation constraints of matching 41 1
equilibria", Journal of Economic Studies, Vol. 47, No. 5

Journal of Enterprise Information Management

Article Downloads Citations
Dr Florian Kellner, Dr Bernhard Lienland, Mr Christoph Fuchs, Mr Daniel Beck

(2018), "The Role of IT in Automotive Supplier Supply Chains", Journal of Enterprise 1,398 16
Information Management, Vol. 31, No. 1

Emerald Publishing Report run on 1/18/22



Universitat Regensburg: Journal Authorship

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

Journal of European Real Estate Research

Article Downloads Citations

Mr Cay Oertel, Mr. Jonas Willwersch, Dr. Marcelo Cajias (2020), "Do cross-border
investors benchmark commercial real estate markets? Evidence from relative yields
and risk premia for a European investment horizon", Journal of European Real
Estate Research, Vol. 13, No. 1

156

Mr. Maximilian M Spanner, Ms. Julia Wein (2020), "Carbon risk real estate monitor:
making decarbonisation in the real estate sector measurable", Journal of European 251
Real Estate Research, Vol. 13, No. 3

Mrs. Liesa Schrand, Prof Tobias Just (2019), "Diversity and group performance in a

real estate project", Journal of European Real Estate Research, Vol. 12, No. 1 292 !

Mr Wolfgang Schéfers, Ms Claudia Ascherl (2018), "REITs and REOCs and their
initial stock market performance: a European perspective", Journal of European 339 9
Real Estate Research, Vol. 11, No. 1

Ms. Franziska Ploessl, Prof. Tobias Just, Mr. Lino Wehrheim (2021), "Cyclicity of
real estate-related trends: topic modelling and sentiment analysis on German real 127
estate news", Journal of European Real Estate Research, Vol. 14, No. 3

Prof. Dirk Brounen, Mr. Alexander Michael Groh, Dr. Martin Haran (2020), "The

value effects of green retrofits", Journal of European Real Estate Research, Vol. 13, 195 1
No. 3

Journal of Global Mobility: The Home of Expatriate Management Research

Article Downloads Citations

Miss Sophia Grill, Dr. Matthias Rosenbaum-Feldbriigge, Dr. Herbert Fliege, Dr.
Heiko Riger (2021), "Expatriate adjustment over time among Foreign Service
employees: The role of cross-cultural experience", Journal of Global Mobility: The
Home of Expatriate Management Research, Vol. 9, No. 3

108

Journal of Management Development

Article Downloads Citations

Prof Regina H. Mulder, Dr Veronika Anselmann (2018), "Learning from errors in

insurance companies”, Journal of Management Development, Vol. 37, No. 2 T 2
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Universitat Regensburg: Journal Authorship

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

Journal of Property Investment & Finance

Article Downloads Citations

Dr Jens Hirsch, Mr Jonas Hahn (2018), "How flood risk impacts residential rents
and property prices — empirical analysis of a German property market", Journal of 496 7
Property Investment & Finance, Vol. 36, No. 1

Dr Marcelo Cajias, Mr Sebastian Ertl (2018), "Spatial effects and non-linearity in
hedonic modeling — will large data sets change our assumptions?", Journal of 310 9
Property Investment & Finance, Vol. 36, No. 1

Dr. Werner Gleiner, Mr. Cay Oertel (2020), "Conceptual Framework for Real
Estate Transactions: What Risk Metrics are needed as Decision Support System?
Considerations for German market participants", Journal of Property Investment &
Finance, Vol. 38, No. 3

287 2

Mr. Cay Oertel, Mr. Thomas Gutle, Mr. Benjamin Klisa, Dr. Sven Bienert (2019),
"US real estate as target assets for European investors - New empirical evidence of 253
diversification benefits", Journal of Property Investment & Finance, Vol. 37, No. 4

Mr. Felix Lorenz (2020), "Underpricing and market timing in SEOs of European

REITs and REOCs", Journal of Property Investment & Finance, Vol. 38, No. 3 e 2

Mr. Jan Reinert (2019), "Comparison of the DCF and German Income Approach”,

Journal of Property Investment & Finance, Vol. 37, No. 1 462 3

Mr. Johannes Braun, Mr. Jochen Hausler, Mr. Wolfgang Schafers (2020), "Artificial
Intelligence, news sentiment and property market liquidity", Journal of Property 301 1
Investment & Finance, Vol. 38, No. 4

Mr Jonas Hahn, Mr Christian Ott (2018), "Green pay off in commercial real estate in
Germany: assessing the role of Super Trophy status", Journal of Property 415 3
Investment & Finance, Vol. 36, No. 1

Mr Joseph-Alexander Zeitler (2018), "H2020 — RentalCal — European rental
housing framework for the profitability calculation of energy efficiency retrofitting 190
investments", Journal of Property Investment & Finance, Vol. 36, No. 1

Mr. Nino Martin Martin Paulus, Ms. Marina Koelbl, Prof. Wolfgang Schaefers
(9999), "Can Textual Analysis Solve the Underpricing Puzzle? A US REIT Study", 53
Journal of Property Investment & Finance, Vol. 0, No. 0

Mr Philipp Schafer, Prof Tobias Just (2018), "Does urban tourism attractiveness
affect young adult migration in Germany?", Journal of Property Investment & 332 4
Finance, Vol. 36, No. 1

Mr Sven Bienert (2018), "Guest Editorial", Journal of Property Investment &
Finance, Vol. 36, No. 1

Mr Wolfgang Schéafers, Ms Jessica Roxanne Ruscheinsky, Mr Marcel Lang (2018),
"Real estate media sentiment through textual analysis", Journal of Property 613 10
Investment & Finance, Vol. 36, No. 5

Ms Marina Koelbl (2020), "Is the MD&A of U.S. REITs informative? A Textual
Sentiment Study", Journal of Property Investment & Finance, Vol. 38, No. 3

Journal of Workplace Learning

Article Downloads Citations

239 3

Dr Gerhard Messmann, Prof Regina H. Mulder, Dr Tuire Palonen (2018),
"Vocational education teachers' personal network at school as a resource for 513 5
innovative work behaviour", Journal of Workplace Learning, Vol. 30, No. 3
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Universitat Regensburg: Journal Authorship

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

Personnel Review

Article Downloads Citations

Dr Gerhard Messmann, Prof Beatrice van der Heijden, Dr. Jol Stoffers, Prof Regina
H. Mulder (2017), "Joint effects of job demands and job resources on vocational 491 13
teachers' innovative work behavior", Personnel Review, Vol. 46, No. 8

Property Management

Article Downloads Citations

Mr. Jonas Hahn, Mr. Jens Hirsch, Prof Sven Bienert (2018), "Does ‘clean' pay off?
Housing markets and their perception of heating technology”, Property 235 2
Management, Vol. 36, No. 5

The Journal of Risk Finance

Article Downloads Citations

Dr Gregor Dorfleitner, Mr. Johannes Grebler (2022), "Corporate social responsibility
and systematic risk: international evidence", The Journal of Risk Finance, Vol. 23,
No. 1

Dr Gregor Dorfleitner, Mrs. Isabel Scheckenbach (2022), "Trading activity on social

trading platforms — a behavioral approach”, The Journal of Risk Finance, Vol. 23, 2
No. 1
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Universitat Regensburg: Emerald eBook Summary

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope

Email: ahope@emerald.com

Account Number: 305127

Downloads of eBook Content by Subject

Subject

Accounting, Finance and Economics
Business, Management and Strategy
Education

HR, Learning and Organization Studies
Library Studies

Marketing

Public Policy and Environmental Management
Sociology

Tourism and Hospitality

Total

2019 2020 2021
102 34 67
59 125 89
0 0 0
99 170 121
101 24 7
21 10 24
4 1 14

0 0 1

0 10 2

2 13 43
388 387 368

12 Month

45
13

33
3
154
269

Authors

Editorial

Notes:

12 Month Turnaways - the number of
failed attempts to download content
due to subscription limits during the
last 12 months

Authors - the number of authors who
have published at least one chapter in
each subject this year or in the
previous 5 years.

Editorial - the number of current
editors, editorial advisory board
members etc

Note: The line in the table above with no Subject represents standalone books that are not part of a series

Recent eBook Trends Monthly eBook Chapter Downloads Year-to-date Comparison

Downloads

Spend (EUR) CPD (EUR) 150 - 500 -
400 -
100 -
©0 N~ =)
d B E 300 -
50 -
T T T 1 T T T 1 200 -
2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 2021
0 T T T T T T T T T T T T 100
2019 2020 2021 S 2 5 5 2 £ 353 2 2 B 2 9 -
S22 & 533283828
eBook Spend (EUR) 0 0 0
eBook Chapter Downloads 388 387 368 0 -
H 2019 W 2020 W 2021 2022 2019 2020 2021 2022
eBook CPD (EUR) 0 0 0
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Universitat Regensburg: eBook Usage Summary

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope

Monthly eBook Downloads

Email: ahope@emerald.com

Account Number: 305127

150 -
100 -
50 -
— S
0 T T T T T T T T T T T T
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
2019 W 2020 W 2021 2022
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
2019 21 21 27 56 37 29 94 21 7 10 51 14
2020 10 7 7 9 113 101 54 9 11 16 20 30
2021 16 32 15 45 39 29 22 9 36 15 41 69
2022

Emerald Publishing

Year-to-date Comparison

500 -

400 -

300 -

200 -

100 -

2019

2020 2021 2022

Annual Comparison

2019

2020

2021

2022
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Universitat Regensburg: Most Used Book Series

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope

Email: ahope@emerald.com

Account Number: 305127

Downloads of eBook Content by Subject
Product

Standalone

Research in Personnel and Human Resources Management
Research on Emotion in Organizations

Advances in Strategic Management

Advances in Business Marketing and Purchasing

Critical Studies on Corporate Responsibility, Governance and Sus

Advances in Environmental Accounting & Management
Research in Occupational Stress and Well-being
Advanced Series in Management

Research in the Sociology of Organizations

Advances in Airline Economics

Research in Organizational Change and Development
Advances in Econometrics

Contemporary Studies in Economic and Financial Analysis
Advances in International Management

Advances in Global Leadership

Library and Information Science

Research in Political Economy

Research on Managing Groups and Teams

Advances in Financial Economics

Contributions to Conflict Management, Peace Economics and Dey

Studies in Managerial and Financial Accounting
Developments in Corporate Governance and Responsibility
Frontiers of Economics and Globalization

Progress in International Business Research

Research in Ethical Issues in Organizations

Research in Multi Level Issues

Review of Marketing Research

Transport and Sustainability
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Subject

HR, Learning and Organization Studies

HR, Learning and Organization Studies
Business, Management and Strategy
Marketing

Business, Management and Strategy
Accounting, Finance and Economics

HR, Learning and Organization Studies
Business, Management and Strategy

HR, Learning and Organization Studies
Accounting, Finance and Economics

HR, Learning and Organization Studies
Accounting, Finance and Economics
Accounting, Finance and Economics
Business, Management and Strategy
Business, Management and Strategy

Library Studies

Public Policy and Environmental Management
HR, Learning and Organization Studies
Accounting, Finance and Economics

Public Policy and Environmental Management
Accounting, Finance and Economics
Business, Management and Strategy
Accounting, Finance and Economics
Business, Management and Strategy

HR, Learning and Organization Studies

HR, Learning and Organization Studies
Marketing

Public Policy and Environmental Management

2019 2020 2021
2 12 41
25 44 34
2 48 30
18 4 24
4 21
2 26 20
2 0 19
8 19 18
5 18 15
6 3 1
0 0 10
6 10 10
9 3 9
12 1 9
3 7 8
4 3 5
84 20 5
0 1 5
27 27 5
2 0 4
0 0 4
5 1 4
5 5 3
2 0 3
1 0 3
0 0 3
0 0 3
1 0 3
4 0 3

2021 YTD

41
34
30
24
21
20
19
18
15
11
10
10

©
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2022 YTD
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Variance

-15
-1
-10
-10

Var Chart
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Universitat Regensburg: Most Used Books

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

Downloads of eBook Content by Subject

Product Subject 2019 2020 2021 2021 YTD  2022YTD  Variance Var Chart
Contributions to Economic Analysis, Volume 256 Accounting, Finance and Economics 0 0 0 0 3 3
Advances in Environmental Accounting & Management, Volume 4 Accounting, Finance and Economics 1 0 4 4 2 -2
Advances in Health Care Management, Volume 2 Business, Management and Strategy 0 0 0 0 2

The Role of Leadership in Occupational Stress HR, Learning and Organization Studies 0 1 0 0 2

Replication in Experimental Economics Accounting, Finance and Economics 1 0 0 0 1 1
Research on Emotion in Organizations, Volume 8 HR, Learning and Organization Studies 2 16 26 26 0 -26
Onboarding 0 0 16 16 0 -16
Advances in Business Marketing and Purchasing, Volume 15 Marketing 0 0 15 15 0 -15
Entrepreneurship, Innovation, and Platforms Business, Management and Strategy 0 0 12 12 0 -12
Research in Personnel and Human Resources Management, Volt HR, Learning and Organization Studies 2 4 10 10 0 -10
Research in Organizational Change and Development HR, Learning and Organization Studies 0 5 9 9 0 -9
Research in Personnel and Human Resources Management HR, Learning and Organization Studies 0 15 9 9 0 -9
Critical Studies on Corporate Responsibility, Governance and Sus Business, Management and Strategy 1 15 8 8 0 -8
Advanced Series in Management, Volume 8 Business, Management and Strategy 0 3 7 7 0 -7
Contemporary Issues in Bank Financial Management Accounting, Finance and Economics 0 0 7 7 0 -7
VAR Models in Macroeconomics — New Developments and Applic Accounting, Finance and Economics 4 0 7 7 0 -7
Sustainability Accounting Accounting, Finance and Economics 0 0 6 6 0 -6
The Economics of International Airline Transport Accounting, Finance and Economics 0 0 6 6 0 -6
Advances in International Management, Volume 16 Business, Management and Strategy 0 0 5 5 0 -5
New Ways of Working Practices Business, Management and Strategy 0 1 5 5 0 -5
Research in Occupational Stress and Well-being, Volume 4 HR, Learning and Organization Studies 0 2 5 5 0 -5
Resource Redeployment and Corporate Strategy Business, Management and Strategy 0 0 5 5 0 -5
Risking Capitalism Public Policy and Environmental Management 0 0 5 5 0 -5
The Critical State of Corporate Social Responsibility in Europe Business, Management and Strategy 0 0 5 5 0 -5
Accounting and Control for Sustainability Accounting, Finance and Economics 0 0 4 4 0 -4
Advances in Environmental Accounting & Management, Volume 3 Accounting, Finance and Economics 0 0 4 4 0 -4
Airline Efficiency Accounting, Finance and Economics 0 0 4 4 0 -4
Communicating Corporate Social Responsibility Business, Management and Strategy 0 0 4 4 0 -4
Contributions to Conflict Management, Peace Economics and Dev Public Policy and Environmental Management 0 0 4 4 0 -4
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Universitat Regensburg: Most Used Books

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

Electronic HRM in the Smart Era 0 3 4 4 0 -4
Research in Personnel and Human Resources Management, Volt HR, Learning and Organization Studies 0 1 4 4 0 -4
Research in Personnel and Human Resources Management, Volt HR, Learning and Organization Studies 0 0 4 4 0 -4
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Universitat Regensburg: eBook Subject Usage

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

Downloads of eBook Content by Subject

Subject 2019 2020 2021 2021 YTD 2022 YTD Variance Var Chart
HR, Learning and Organization Studies 99 170 121 121 0 -121
Business, Management and Strategy 59 125 89 89 0 -89
Accounting, Finance and Economics 102 34 67 67 0 -67
2 13 43 43 0 -43
Marketing 21 10 24 24 0 -24
Public Policy and Environmental Management 4 1 14 14 0 -14
Library Studies 101 24 7 7 0 -7
Tourism and Hospitality 0 10 2 2 0 -2
Sociology 0 0 1 1 0 -1
Education 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turnaways of eBook Content by Subject

Subject 2019 2020 2021 2021 YTD 2022 YTD Variance Var Chart
108 89 154 154 0 -154
Education 47 24 45 45 0 -45
Sociology 31 30 33 33 0 -33
HR, Learning and Organization Studies 19 15 13 13 0 -13
Business, Management and Strategy 12 14 8 8 0 -8
Accounting, Finance and Economics 13 17 7 7 0 -7
Library Studies 2 0 3 3 0 -3
Marketing 6 2 3 3 0 -3
Tourism and Hospitality 0 0 3 3 0 -3
Public Policy and Environmental Management 1 0 0 0 0 0

Note that entries in the tables above with no subject name represent books which are not part of a subject collection.
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Universitat Regensburg: eBook Series Turnaways

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127

The following table shows the top 40 eBook Series in terms of the number of turnaways their content
has received over the last 12 months (ending Dec-2021).

Total
Journal Turnaways
International Perspectives on Education and Society 20
Transport Collection 14

Research in Rural Sociology and Development

Advances in Research on Teaching

Advanced Series in Management

Research on Emotion in Organizations

Research in Social Movements, Conflicts and Change
Advances in Airline Economics

Advances in Motivation and Achievement

Research in the Sociology of Organizations

Cutting-Edge Technologies in Higher Education

Advances in Culture, Tourism and Hospitality Research
Research in Consumer Behavior

Advances in Education in Diverse Communities: Research, Policy and Praxis
Advances in Library Administration and Organization
Research in Personnel and Human Resources Management
Studies in Symbolic Interaction

Research in Urban Sociology

Contemporary Issues in Entrepreneurship Research
Research in the Sociology of Education

Advances in Learning and Behavioral Disabilities

Research in Social Problems and Public Policy

Sociological Studies of Children and Youth

Sociology of Crime, Law and Deviance

Advances in Digital Education and Lifelong Learning

Studies in Media and Communications

Critical Studies on Corporate Responsibility, Governance and Sustainability
Research in Race and Ethnic Relations

International Symposia in Economic Theory and Econometrics
Advances in Educational Administration

Contemporary Studies in Economic and Financial Analysis
Advances in Bioethics

Advances in Special Education

International Finance Review

International Perspectives on Inclusive Education

Advances in Gender Research

Advances in Medical Sociology

Advances in Pacific Basin, Business, Economics and Finance
Advances in Research Ethics and Integrity

Innovations in Higher Education Teaching and Learning

New Horizons in Managerial and Organizational Cognition
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Research in the Sociology of Sport
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Book Series Person Role Start Date
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Book Downloads Citations
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Universitat Regensburg: Emerald Cases Summary

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope Email: ahope@emerald.com Account Number: 305127
Downloads of Cases Content Recent Cases Trends
Subject B 2020 2021 12 Month Downloads Spend (EUR) CPD (EUR)
The CASE Journal 0 0 4 2
Emerald Emerging Markets Case Studies 0 1 0 10

Total 0 1 4 12

I T T 1 I T T 1
2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 2021 2019 2020 2021

Cases Spend ()
Cases Downloads 1 4
Cases CPD ()

Monthly Cases Downloads Year-to-date Comparison
5- 5-
4 —_
4 -
3 —_
3 —_
2 —_
2 —_
1 —_
0 T T T 1 -
Jan Jun
0 —_
N 2019 W 2020 W 2021 W 2022 2019 2020 2021 2022
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Universitat Regensburg: Cases Usage Summary

Emerald Contact: Alison Hope

Email: ahope@emerald.com

Account Number: 305127

Monthly Cases Downloads
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Emerald Publishing

Year-to-date Comparison
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Annual Comparison
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Case Downloads Citations
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